Beyond Risk Welcomes SL Management Partners to its Family of Companies

April 08, 2024 08:47 AM Eastern Daylight Time

PHOENIX & BEVERLY, Mass.--(<u>BUSINESS WIRE</u>)--<u>Beyond Risk Topco Holdings, LP</u> <u>LLC</u> ("Beyond Risk"), a leader in employee benefits alternative risk financing solutions, is pleased to announce that SL Management Partners, LLC ("SL Management Partners"), a leader in employee benefits medical stop loss ("MSL"), has joined the Beyond Risk family of partner companies. This strategic acquisition marks a significant milestone in our mission to provide a comprehensive offering of self-funded employee medical benefits solutions to our clients and broker partners.

SL Management Partners, founded by industry leaders Steve Solomon and Robert (Bob) Lang, is a full-service MSL managing general underwriter and claims services provider for self-funded employers, primarily through employee benefit brokers and wholesalers. This acquisition complements Beyond Risk's existing employee benefit solutions, expands our MSL capabilities, and provides SL Management Partners with the strategic, operational and distribution support to expand our presence in the MSL market. Together, we are poised to deliver superior value to our clients, offering a more extensive portfolio of solutions and services to match our employers' and brokers' employee benefits risk management preferences.

"We are thrilled to welcome Steve, Bob, and the rest of the SL Management Partners team as our partners. Their deep expertise in employee benefits, underwriting, distribution and commitment to outstanding customer service align perfectly with our values and strategic objectives, paving the way for new opportunities and enhanced solutions for our clients," said Blake Wakefield, CEO of Beyond Risk.

"Partnering with Beyond Risk represents a significant opportunity for our team to accelerate our growth strategies and partner with exceptional alternative-risk solutions providers. We are very excited to join the Beyond Risk team and leverage the combined platform and support to continue the expansion of the SL Management Partners' product offering," said Steve Solomon and Bob Lang, Co-Founders of SL Management Partners.

Clients and partners of both companies can look forward to a seamless transition and an enhanced suite of services designed to meet their evolving needs and preferences.

For more information about Beyond Risk and SL Management Partners, please visit <u>https://www.beyondrisk.com/</u> and <u>https://stoplosspartners.com/</u>.

About Beyond Risk

Beyond Risk was created to become the largest and most comprehensive independent risk management solutions provider to help middle-market and SMB clients manage their risks. Transparency, trust, and integrity underpin how we operate and are the hallmarks behind our success, along with an unwavering commitment to helping make a difference in a client's approach to risk.

About SL Management Partners

SL Management Partners is a leading full-service managing general underwriter, located in MA. Founded by seasoned entrepreneurs Steve Solomon and Bob Lang, SL Management Partners combines 60+ years of experience to create and deliver sales and risk management services for the self-funded community.

Contacts

Andy Behrends Chief Financial Officer, Beyond Risk <u>abehrends@beyondrisk.com</u>

Tyler Lamer VP Corporate Development, Beyond Risk tlamer@beyondrisk.com

Robert Lang Managing Director, SL Management Partners Bob.Lang@StopLossPartners.com

Steve Solomon Managing Director, SL Management Partners Steve.Solomon@StopLossPartners.com